

WGPL Green Infrastructure Project

LFUCG Bid # 60-2019

Certified Bid Tabulation

June 17, 2019



Item No.	Item	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Ecogro		Environmental Construction Specialists		Cardno		Churchill McGee, LLC	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,725.00	\$5,725.00	\$8,770.00	\$8,770.00
2	General Conditions	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$19,441.00	\$19,441.00	\$103,078.21	\$103,078.21
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,585.00	\$4,585.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00
4	Excavation	1,048	CY	\$30.00	\$31,440.00	\$25.00	\$26,200.00	\$21.00	\$22,008.00	\$23.65	\$24,785.20	\$31.27	\$32,770.96
5	Demolition/Disposal of Concrete Flumes	206	LF	\$10.00	\$2,060.00	\$6.00	\$1,236.00	\$17.00	\$3,502.00	\$46.00	\$9,476.00	\$16.89	\$3,479.34
6	Bioswale Coir Matting	510	SY	\$7.00	\$3,570.00	\$8.00	\$4,080.00	\$6.00	\$3,060.00	\$9.61	\$4,901.10	\$5.87	\$2,993.70
7	Bioretention Coir Matting	536	SY	\$6.00	\$3,216.00	\$6.00	\$3,216.00	\$6.00	\$3,216.00	\$8.12	\$4,352.32	\$5.85	\$3,135.60
8	Bioswale Rock Toe	42	LF	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$75.00	\$3,150.00	\$169.55	\$7,121.10	\$127.57	\$5,357.94
9	Rock Pretreatment Area	25	CY	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$212.37	\$5,309.25	\$117.60	\$2,940.00
10	Bioretention Diversion Pipe and Headwall	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,569.30	\$3,569.30	\$2,956.20	\$2,956.20
11	Bioretention Filter Media	375	CY	\$45.00	\$16,875.00	\$80.00	\$30,000.00	\$50.00	\$18,750.00	\$78.70	\$29,512.50	\$34.60	\$12,975.00
12	Bioretention Outlet	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,390.00	\$2,780.00
13	Plant Plugs	1	LS	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$17,900.00	\$17,900.00
14	Small Trees	10	EA	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$589.63	\$5,896.30
15	Native Seeding	1,050	SY	\$0.75	\$787.50	\$1.50	\$1,575.00	\$0.50	\$525.00	\$1.28	\$1,344.00	\$1.59	\$1,669.50
16	Dense Graded Aggregate	100	TN	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$53.42	\$5,342.00	\$51.00	\$5,100.00
17	Class 2 Asphalt Surface, 0.38B PG64-21	32	TN	\$325.00	\$10,400.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$305.00	\$9,760.00	\$166.93	\$5,341.76	\$234.38	\$7,500.16
18	Articulated Concrete Block (ACB)	280	SF	\$40.00	\$11,200.00	\$50.00	\$14,000.00	\$60.00	\$16,800.00	\$47.75	\$13,370.00	\$43.79	\$12,261.20
19	Seeding and Protection	1,500	SY	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.50	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$3.28	\$4,920.00	\$5.27	\$7,905.00
20	Project Sign	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,824.00	\$17,824.00	\$12,850.00	\$12,850.00
22	Demobilization	1	LS	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$5,725.00	\$5,725.00	\$9,580.00	\$9,580.00
<b>Totals</b>				<b>\$150,698.50</b>		<b>\$159,962.00</b>		<b>\$162,071.00</b>		<b>\$202,344.53</b>		<b>\$272,999.11</b>	

I certify that the foregoing was submitted by bids received on June 17, 2019

*John B. Steinmetz*

John B. Steinmetz, P.E.

Shading denotes corrections based on written unit price extensions